
Date 

27.05.2025 

28.05.2025 

29.05.2025 

30.05.2025 

31.05.2025 

02.06.2025 

Time 

BANGALORE 

FIRST SEMESTER B.Ed. (Old scheme ) (ONE YEAR COURSE) 
DEGREE EXAMINATION MAY-2025 

10.00 AM TO 

1.00 PM 

10.00 AM TO 

1.00 PM 

10.00 AM TO 
1.00 PM 

2.00 PM TO 

5.00 PM 

2.00 PM TO 

5.00 PM 

2.00 PM TO 
5.00 PM 

TIME-TABLE 

(ONE TIME MEASURE) 

) HC-01: Child hood and Growing up (Equivalent To ) 
Fundamentals of Educational Psychology 

UNIVERSITY 

HC-05: 1ICT in Education (35 marks 90 minutes) 
EQUIVALENT TO 

scheme) 
a) Information and Communication Technology (old 

Subjects 

b) ICT in Education (Old scheme) 

Equivalent To 
HC-02: Education in contemporary India 

a) Philosophical and Sociological Principles of Education 

1.II Semester HC-7: Learning and Teaching (CBCS-2Yr) 
Equivalent To 

Psychology of Learner and learning 

Equivalent To 
2. II Semester Assessment ofLearning (CBCS-2Yr) 

Evaluation in Education (Old scheme) 
II Semester Content & Pedagogy of Social Science 

(CBCS- 2Yr) Equivalent To 

a) Content and Pedagogy of Social Science 

HC-03: Development and Management in School Education 
(EQUIVALENT TO ) 

aresksho 

1. Development of School Education 

gciore Uniyersity 

REGI`TRAR (EVALUATION ) 



Date 

27.05.2025 

28.05.2025 

29.05.2025 

30.05.2025 

31.05.2025 

BANGALORE 

THIRD SEMESTER B.Ed. (CBCS) (2 YEAR course) 
DEGREE EXAMINATION MAY 2025 

(2023-25 BATCH Freshers/ (2021-23) (2022-25) (Repeaters) 

TIMINGS: 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

Content & Pedagogy of 
a) Kannada 

TIME-TABLE 

b) English 
c) Hindi 
d) Urdu 
e) Sanskrit 

Content & Pedagogy of 
a) Physical Science 
b) Commerce 

Content & Pedagogy of 
a) Social Science 
b) Biological Science 
c) Mathematics 

c) Action Research 
TIMINGS: 2.00 PM TO 3.30 PM 

Content & Pedagogy of 
a) Computer Science 

UNIVERSITY 

b) Home science 

Subjects 

RegisisC, 
c) Management & Business Studies 

PGreoksho 

gRtGIsfRAReALUATION) 
*Bonoolor University 
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